
2024 
Saint Brigid Confirmation Calendar 

 

Note: All events below listed are required for candidates who wish to be 
Confirmed in Nov 2024.   At least one Parent must attend each Parent and Teen 

Session with their teen. 

(updated 2/14/2024) 
 

 
 

 

Sun, Jan 28 Parents and Teens: 
Introduction to Confirmation  

3:00PM – 4:45PM 

Sun, Feb 25 Parent and Teen Session #1  3:00PM – 4:45PM 

Sun, March 24 Parent and Teen Session #2  3:00PM – 4:45PM 

Sun, April 28 Parent and Teen Session #3  3:00PM – 4:45PM 

Sun, May 19 Parent and Teen Session #4 3:00PM – 4:45PM 

June 10-13 (week 1) 
OR 
July 8-11 (week 2) 

Summer “Confirmation Camp” 
M-TH, Teens Only  
 

8:45AM – 3:00PM 

Sun, Aug 18 Parent and Teen Session #5 3:00PM-4:45PM 

Sat, Sept 21 Sponsor/Candidate Program 8:45AM – 11:00AM 

Sat/Sun, Oct 26-27 Overnight Retreat at Hidden 
Lake* ($150 to be paid in the fall)  
   

SAT 7:30AM TO 
SUN 4:00PM 

Thu, Nov 21     Rehearsal and gown pick up 6:15AM A-K  
7:00PM L-Z 

Sat, Nov 23     Confirmation Mass 10:00AM A-K  
2:00PM L-Z 

 
 

 *  An overnight retreat is an important part of Confirmation Preparation. The 
Saint Brigid Confirmation Retreat is offered Oct 26-27, but alternatively you may 
attend a different LifeTeen Retreat, Catholic School Retreat or other approved 
Catholic Retreat.   
 

Please let us know by Sept 1 if you plan to attend a different retreat.    


